
Dimension (L/W/H mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Front track

Rear track

Wheel size (inch)

Kerb weight (kg)

Seating capacity (occupants)

Boot volume (L)

Drive type

Top speed (km/h)

Max. power (kW)

Electric range - combined (km)

Battery type

Battery capacity (kWh)

Max. charging power

DC charging time SOC 30%-80%

Heat Pump

4785/1890/1668 

2765 

1630 

1630 

19

2020

5 

552/1440 

FWD 

175 

160

420

BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

71.8

115 DC     11 AC

27min

Standard 

Items Comfort



Dimension (L/W/H mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Front track

Rear track

Wheel size (inch)

Kerb weight (kg)

Seating capacity (occupants)

Boot volume (L)

Drive type

Top speed (km/h)

Max. power (kW)

Electric range - combined (km)

Battery type

Battery capacity (kWh)

Max. charging power

DC charging time SOC 30%-80%

Heat Pump

4785/1890/1668 

2765 

1630 

1630 

19

2147

5 

552/1440 

FWD 

175 

160

500

BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

87.0 

140 DC     11 AC

28min

Standard 

Items Design


